User

Light Single Engine

Small Single Engine
Medium Single Engine
Large Single Engine

Twin Engine Piston
Cabin Class Twin Engine Piston
Large Twin Engine Piston
Small Turbo Prop
Medium Turbo Prop
Large Turbo Prop
X-Large Turbo Prop

Light Aircraft

Small Jet Aircraft
Medium Jet Aircraft
Large Jet Aircraft
X-Large Jet Aircraft

Helicopter - Light
Helicopter - Small
Helicopter - Medium

Facilities Fee
$5.00/day
$10.00/day
$35.00/day
$50.00/day
$25.00/day
$35.00/day
$100.00/day
$50.00/day
$75.00/day
$85.00/day
$150.00/day
$50.00/day
$75.00/day
$100.00/day
$150.00/day
$200.00/day

$25.00/day
$35.00/day
$50.00/day

* Facilties Fee Waived with fuel purchase
** Special Events Fee is not waived except for those operators listed below
*** ALL FEES Waived for Military, Federal Agencies, State of Alabama Agencies, Higher Education,

Air Ambulance, Charitable Flights and Flight Training Activities

Special Events Fee
$5.00/day
$10.00/day
$35.00/day
$50.00/day
$25.00/day
$35.00/day
$100.00/day
$50.00/day
$75.00/day
$85.00/day
$150.00/day
$50.00/day
$75.00/day
$100.00/day
$150.00/day
$200.00/day

$25.00/day
$35.00/day
$50.00/day

Total
$10.00
$20.00
$70.00
$100.00

$50.00

$70.00
$200.00
$100.00
$150.00
$170.00
$300.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00

$50.00
$70.00
$100.00



