User	Facilities Fee	Special Events Fee	Total
Light Single Engine	\$5.00/day	\$5.00/day	\$10.00
Small Single Engine	\$10.00/day	\$10.00/day	\$20.00
Medium Single Engine	\$35.00/day	\$35.00/day	\$70.00
Large Single Engine	\$50.00/day	\$50.00/day	\$100.00
Twin Engine Piston	\$25.00/day	\$25.00/day	\$50.00
Cabin Class Twin Engine Piston	\$35.00/day	\$35.00/day	\$70.00
Large Twin Engine Piston	\$100.00/day	\$100.00/day	\$200.00
Small Turbo Prop	\$50.00/day	\$50.00/day	\$100.00
Medium Turbo Prop	\$75.00/day	\$75.00/day	\$150.00
Large Turbo Prop	\$85.00/day	\$85.00/day	\$170.00
X-Large Turbo Prop	\$150.00/day	\$150.00/day	\$300.00
Light Aircraft	\$50.00/day	\$50.00/day	\$100.00
Small Jet Aircraft	\$75.00/day	\$75.00/day	\$150.00
Medium Jet Aircraft	\$100.00/day	\$100.00/day	\$200.00
Large Jet Aircraft	\$150.00/day	\$150.00/day	\$300.00
X-Large Jet Aircraft	\$200.00/day	\$200.00/day	\$400.00
Helicopter - Light	\$25.00/day	\$25.00/day	\$50.00
Helicopter - Small	\$35.00/day	\$35.00/day	\$70.00
Helicopter - Medium	\$50.00/day	\$50.00/day	\$100.00

^{*} Facilties Fee Waived with fuel purchase

^{**} Special Events Fee is not waived except for those operators listed below

^{***} ALL FEES Waived for Military, Federal Agencies, State of Alabama Agencies, Higher Education, Air Ambulance, Charitable Flights and Flight Training Activities